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Ruth Nettles 

From: Richzambo@aol.com 

Sent: 

To : Filings@psc.state.fl.us 

cc: 

Friday, January 1 1,2008 1 :07 PM 

Jean Hartman; sclark@radeylaw.com; jbeasley@ausley.com; Iwillis@ausley.com; jmoyle@asglegal.com; 
Regdept@tecoenergy.com; varghese.jacob@tampagov.net; Nancy.McCann@tampagov.net; 
David.Smith@tampagov.net; vkaufman@asglegal.com 

Subject: Tampa's Notice of Withdrawal As A Formal Party - Docket 070236 - TECO 

Attachments: 01 1108 Tampa Notice of Withdrawal TECO - Filed-doc 

1. Attorney responsible for this electronic filing: 

Rich Zambo 
Richard A. Zambo, P.A. 
2336 S.E. Ocean Boulevard, #309 
Stuart, Florida 34996 
Phone: 772 225 5400 
Mobile: 954 224 5863 
email: riclizambo@aol.com 

2. Docket numbers and titles in which filin? is submitted: 

DOCKET NO. 070236-EQ -- In re: Petition for approval of standard offer for small qualifying facilities and 
producers of renewable energy, by Tampa Electric Company 

3. Party on whose behalf this filing is submitted: 

The City of Tampa, Florida 

4. Total number of paEes in filing: 

Two (2) pages 

5. Document attached: 

Notice of Withdrawal as a Formal Party 

If you have any questions or require anything further in this regard, please do not hesitate to let us know 
immediately. 

R.iCh.2- 
Richard A. Zambo, P.A. 
Attorneys and Counsellors 
2336 S.E. Ocean Boulevard, #309 
Stuart, Florida 34996 
Phone: 772 225 5400 
FAX: 772 232 0205 
Cell: 954 224 5863 

1/11/2008 
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Start the year off right. Easy ways to stay in shape in the new year. 

1/11/2008 



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Petition for approval of standard offer 
for small qualifying facilities and producers 
of renewable energy, by Tampa Electric 
Company 

I 

Docket No. 070236-EQ 

Filed: January 11,2008 

Notice of Withdrawal as a Formal Party 

BY 
The City of Tampa, Florida 

The City of Tampa, Florida (the "City"), by and through its undersigned attorney, submits this 

Notice of Withdrawal as a Formal Party to the captioned proceedings, and does hereby 

immediately relinquish its status and withdraw as a formal party thereto. 

RESPECTFULLY submitted on this 1 lth day of January, 2008. 

Richard A. Zambo 
Florida Bar No. 3 12525 
Richard A. Zambo, P.A. 
2336 S.E. Ocean Boulevard, #309 
Stuart, Florida 34996 
Phone: (772) 225-5400, FAX: (772) 232-0205 
Email : ri c h m n i  bo(ii>aol .coni 

Attorney for: The City of Tampa, Florida 

j fPSC -COMMISSION CLERK 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing has been submitted by 

electronic mail andor U.S. mail on this 1 lth day of January, 2008 to the following: 

Jean Hartman 
Office of General Counsel 
Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
j hartman@,Psc. state. fl.us 

Radey Law Firm 
Susan Clark 
Donna Blanton 
301 South Bronough Street, Suite 200 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
sclark@radeylaw.com 

Ausley Law Firm 
James D. Beasley/Lee L. Willis 
Post Office Box 391 
Tallahassee, FL 32302 
j beasley@ausley.com 
lwillis@ausley.com 

Jon C. Moyle, Jr. 
The Perkins House 
1 18 North Gadsden Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
jmoyleir@asgleaal.com 

Tampa Electric Company 
Paula K. Brown 
Regulatory Affairs 
P. 0. Box 111 
Tampa, FL 33601-01 11 
Regdept@tecoenergy.com 

Richard A. Zambo 
Florida Bar No. 3 12525 


